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QR1. As you may know, King Charles' coronation is May 6, 2023, How do you feel about this coming event?
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QR2. If you have to describe the coronation, would you say it is:
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QR2. (Rebase to All Respondents) If you have to describe the coronation, would you say it is:
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QR3. [Favourable] What is your overall impression of the following members of the royal family?
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QR3. [Unfavourable] What is your overall impression of the following members of the royal family?
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QRa. [King Charles] What is your overall impression of the following members of the royal family?
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QR3. [Queen Consort Camilla] What is your overall impression of the following members of the royal family?
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QR3. [Prince William] What is your overall impression of the following members of the royal family?
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QR3. [Princess Catherine (Kate)] What is your overall impression of the following members of the royal family?
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QR3. [Prince Harry] What is your overall impression of the following members of the royal family?
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Ethnicity Language
Total
$50K- | $100K- | $150K- Non
Urban | Rural | Male | Female Stook [ S1m0x | saooke | <o s || i e s
Very favourable
Favourable
Very unfavourable
I don't know who this
person is

Net: Favourable

[ e aow| _awm| 43w

%]

5%

QR3. [Meghan, Duchess of Sussex] What is your overall impression of the following members of the royal family?
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QRa. Thinking about the royal family, how relevant is it to you personally these days?

Region Geo Type Gender Age GenderAge Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Ethnicity Language
Total
College oid Non
sc [ a8 | sk | me | on [ oc | ATL | urben | Rural | mate [Female| 18.34 [ sssa | 5+ | M8 | M35 | s, (¢ 1s3a[rassa| Fose | 1824 | 2534 [ 3544 | asa | ssea | ese [ <ssok [ 359 | sa00k+ | <sosk | S2KC [ $S0K- | S100K- | SIS0K- | oo, | s | Trade |unive [ cpc | Lib | NP | BQ | Green | PPc | other | not | indigenous | ViSP'® | visible [engiish | French
Bl e <s100 <ss0K | <sto0x | <8150 | <s200K Minority
school vote Minority
[T ——— ! I R [ R I [ [ L e I [ I P e e e I e e e e e e T T L L L e e a5 o w2 a1
e EEEEEEEEEEEEE E E E E E E E EE EEEEEEEE e E E E E E EE I EEEeE
Becoming less relevant | 20%| 00| e[ aom| aaw| zow| ze| el cew| cow| 2| sow| 2w asw| se| oom| com| o aow| zov| sew| ew| 2w 22| zew| ae| awe| ww| oew| oe| s w| oew| oom| | zw| em| cem| arw| 2e| | e[ 2w 2ew| zev| as| el | 2| ozen| oew| 21y
Nolongerrelevantatall| 4o%| as| 2| aaw| asw| asn| se| aow| aow| ow| sow| aom| saw| saw| aew| sms| sow| sow| aw| are| 3% suoo| ssw| aow| awe| aon| aow| swn| are| ao| aow| sue| aew| 4w s sov| ames| 40w
et Relovant Za] 70| 21| 2| 19| 7o o] 2| 2a| Tow| 7on] 2| zen| 7aw] 7en] zan| zi| zaw| zin] 7ew| Zom | 2% P27 P37 NP2 <37 N 0 7 N5 <7 N 52 N =) W T 5] zo0]25%)
Net: Not Relevant Tos] rase] o] o6 ouwe] 7ave] oave] 7ooe] o] 1] vev] o] rew] rree] 7wl 7ros| rone] rroe] 7ow] 7wl ras 9oe] o] 7roe] raw] rroe] v rroe] v ras] o] o] rro] row] 7w o] 6] 4]
QRS. In your opinion, what kind of values does the royal family reflect?
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QRoa. After Queen Elizabeth Il died last year, Charles was proclaimed King. Do you support or appose Canada continuing to recognize him, by swearing oaths to him, putting him on currency, and recognizing him as offcial head of state?
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QREb. Level of support - Swearing an oath to King Charles at some official ceremonies.
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QR10. How do you feel about this? Is it the right decision or the wrong decision for those countries to sever ties wi

ith the British monarchy?
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QRIL. And what about Canada? Do you think Canada should continue as a constitutional monarchy for generations to come?
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QR12. Which is closer to your point of view, should Canada:
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QR12. (REbase to All) Which is closer to your point of view, should Canada:
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QR13. Suppose King Charles were to make such an apology. What impact, if any would this have on your support for his reign?
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QR14. How much attention, if any, have you been paying to these releases and the stories coming out of them?
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QRIS. Are you personally from a Commanwealth country other than Canada?
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